
County Relationship Managers

Customer Relations Team (Customer Service) 
(678) 553-6000

678-553-5914 tamika.henson@acfb.org
Gwinnett, Morgan, Newton, Rockdale, Walton

Tamika Henson

678-553-5992 mark.fields@acfb.org
Butts, Clayton, Henry, Spalding

Mark Fields

470-249-1268 ahren.cassinari-foster@acfb.org
DeKalb

Ahren Cassinari-Foster

678-553-5950 emily.rice@acfb.org
Bartow, Cherokee, Cobb, Floyd, Pickens

Emily Rice

404-967-1119 michael.warner@acfb.org
Carroll, Coweta, Douglas, Fayette, Haralson, Heard,
Paulding, Polk

Michael Warner

678-365-4098 shana.watts@acfb.org
Fulton

Shana Watts

770-534-4111 lydia@gamountainfoodbank.org
Dawson, Forsyth, Hall, Lumpkin, Union

Lydia Johnson (Georgia Mountain Food Bank)
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